GE Power Controls
Mi
ni
F
O
R
M
MiniFORM

CM-MT800 n n l n n n n l l l l
l Fuse type fits fuse switch without adaptor.
s Order Part No P94707-20 (fuse adaptor) when using this fuse type and fuse switch.
n Order Part No P94707-30 (fuse adaptor) when using this fuse type and fuse switch.
11
Fuse Links
•  For Arrangements see page 6
•  For accessories see page 12
•  For technical information see page 14
Fuse Links for Fuse Switches
Order reference
Rating BS88 Dim. Ref. Util. Cat.1 415/440V 660V
2A A2 gG GTIA2 TIA2
4A A2 gG GTIA4 TIA4
6A A2 gG GTIA6 TIA6
10A A2 gG GTIA10 TIA10
16A A2 gG GTIA16 TIA16
20A A2 gG GTIA20 TIA20
25A A2 gG GTIA25 TIA25
32A A2 gG2 GTIA32 TIA32
35A A3 gG GTIS35 TIS35
40A A3 gG GTIS40 TIS40
50A A3 gG GTIS50 TIS50
63A A3 gG2 GTIS63 TIS63
32A A4 gG GTCP32 TCP32
40A A4 gG GTCP40 TCP40
50A A4 gG GTCP50 TCP50
63A A4 gG GTCP63 TCP63
80A A4 gG GTCP80 TCP80
100A A4 gG2 GTCP100 TCP100
2A gG TBC2
4A gG TBC4
6A gG TBC6
10A gG TBC10
16A gG TBC16
20A gG TBC20
25A gG TBC25
32A gG TBC32
35A gG TBC35
40A gG TBC40
50A gG TBC50
63A gG TBC63
125A B2 gG GTF125 TF125
160A B2 gG GTF160 TF160
200A B2 gG2 GTF200 TF200
250A gG GTKF250 TKF250
250A gG GTKM250 TKM250
315A gG GTKM315 TKM315
355A C1 gG GTM355 TM355
400A C1 gG2 GTM400 TM400
450A C2 gG TTM450
500A C2 gG TTM500
560A C2 gG TTM560
630A C2 gG2 TTM630
670A C3 gG TLM670
710A C3 gG TLM710
750A C3 gG TLM750
800A C3 gG TLM800
1 Utilisation Category ‘gG’ ie full range breaking capacity fuse links for general application including
the protection of motor circuits.
2 Extended range fuse links ‘gM’ for protection of motor circuits also available at this rating.
For further information on the above see GE Power Controls Low Voltage Industrial Fuse Links catalogue.